
'DBSP27012024 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 150

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02501654 PICON JULIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

P - G

07115827 SAGOT MAXIME (0710047/O P  CUISEAUTINE)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07109389 RABUT DAMIEN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105469 MILANETTO JOHN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

P - G

02123061 CARPENTIER ERIC (0210510/L'ETOILE DE BRAZEY)
02126072 SEGUENOT CYRIL (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
01911080 LEMAN FRANCIS (0463004/GOURDON)
  ()

03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07120101 BOURNE CEDRIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
07117917 DEMONT AYMERIC (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02124491 ROYER LENNY (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02102937 ROYER REYNALD (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

P - G

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO OLIVIER (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

07007136 PHILIPPE DAVID (0700033/BOULE CAMPAGNARDE)
07005509 PESELLI AURELIEN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

07103838 FODERA FREDERIC (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
  ()

03908123 DELIOT EVAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

00100020 PETROP ANDRÉ (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
01911080 LEMAN FRANCIS (0463004/GOURDON)
  ()

P - G

03908123 DELIOT EVAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

G - P

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO OLIVIER (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

07109389 RABUT DAMIEN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105469 MILANETTO JOHN (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02503309 HONG VOEUT (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
01911080 LEMAN FRANCIS (0463004/GOURDON)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA ADELINO OLIVIER (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
05201362 BARTHE SÉBASTIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

G - P

03908123 DELIOT EVAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02510817 PRUDHON PHILIPPE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250313/LA CHTI PETANQUE 25)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'DBSP27012024 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 112

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

07122064 COMPAGNON SEBASTIEN (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
03908913 SICOT CHRISTOPHE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()

02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02510965 HERRERO FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501920 MARTIN AUGUSTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

P - G

02121243 BAUDEMENT LUDOVIC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126037 RATEAU LÉO (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

02512581 BONTEMPS THOMAS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02806969 GOISBLIN CORENTIN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511471 PICARD LUCAS (0423037/PETANQUE DU PONT)
02124158 RATEAU NICOLAS (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

08909662 BERGERY ALEXIS (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02510872 NGUYEN JEAN-PHILIPPE (0250211/AMICALE BOULISTE SAONE)
  ()

G - P

03907453 DENETRE GAÉTAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07119022 MORANDET THEO (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07118390 COULON AXEL (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
  ()

P - G

02502389 LY MANG (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02512666 NGUYEN THAÏ (0250211/AMICALE BOULISTE SAONE)
  ()

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02501537 KNITTEL SYLVAIN (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02500121 NORIS JOËL (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  ()

03904942 BESSON MATHIEU (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905178 ROUSSET PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03907927 HAMARD SÉBASTIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901992 GISSAT NICOLAS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

02511471 PICARD LUCAS (0423037/PETANQUE DU PONT)
02124158 RATEAU NICOLAS (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
  ()

07119022 MORANDET THEO (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07118390 COULON AXEL (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
  ()

P - G

02501537 KNITTEL SYLVAIN (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
02500121 NORIS JOËL (0250103/PETANQUE BOROILLOTTE)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

P - G

02512581 BONTEMPS THOMAS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02806969 GOISBLIN CORENTIN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

02502910 JARROT GILLES (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07119022 MORANDET THEO (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
07118390 COULON AXEL (0710015/AP DE MARNAY)
  ()

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

G - P

02512581 BONTEMPS THOMAS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02806969 GOISBLIN CORENTIN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

02123331 KOHLER ALLAN (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
02125982 GUILLAUME DAVID (0210511/LONGEAULT PLUVAULT PETANQUE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P


